
DISCIPLINES:  YOUR CUSTOMIZED 
MERLOT COLLECTION



WHAT WE WILL DO TODAY

Talk about 
searches in 
MERLOT

Meet the editors
Breakout rooms 

for searching and 
using Bookmark 

Collections



HOW TO SEARCH 
MERLOT FOR 
MATERIALS

Use the Smart Search using key words

Refine your search

Search MERLOT

Search other libraries

Search the web

ISBN search



MERLOT’S SMART SEARCH



PLAGIARISM TUTORIAL

https://zsr.wfu.edu/tutorials/plagiarism/
q/2/

https://zsr.wfu.edu/tutorials/plagiarism/q/2/


NARROW SEARCH TO SIMULATION



OTHER LIBRARIES….

https://www.open.ac.uk/library/help-and-support/how-do-i-do-a-citation-search

https://www.open.ac.uk/library/help-and-support/how-do-i-do-a-citation-search


THE WEB….



ISBN SEARCH

•Math methods textbook for K-3

•Narrowed search to open textbook….



MEET THE EDITORS:

•Michael Plotkin, Biology

•Cathy Swift, Business

•Lesley Farmer, ICT Literacy

•Irene Knokh, Instructional Design and Technology

•Catherine Honig, Psychology

•Jane Moore, Teacher Education



BREAKOUT ROOMS

üFind out about how their editorial 
boards meet and what they do

üLook at some of their selected materials

üSearch for some “goodies” in your field



WRAP UP AND QUESTIONS

Contact information:

Jane Moore – jane.moore@csulb.edu for general questions,GRAPE Camp info, or
Teacher Education

Michael Plotkin - Biology – mplotkin@msjc.edu

Cathy Swift – Business or GRAPE Camp – cathy.swift@csulb.edu

Lesley Farmer – ICT Literacy – Lesley.farmer@csulb.edu

Irene Knokh – Instructional Design and Technology – iknokh@umich.edu

Catherine Honig – Psychology – chonig@nl.edu
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